ABB  Solution series - Markers and marking systems  |  17
All the technical data for UL/CSA standard and dimensions in inches are in italic.
Description
–– Blank marker card designed for high marking quality,
–– Excellent marking durability in the most severe environments,
–– Made of rigid polycarbonate.
Main technical data
Material Flammability Temperature range
Polycarbonate V0 -50°C to +120°C -58°F to +248°F
Ordering details
Dimensions Maximum
printed digits
Nb. of
markers
per card
Color Type Order code Pkg Weight
card (1 card) g mm in Hor. Vert.
For 5 mm 0.197 in terminal block spacing
RC510TT
For 5 mm 0.197 in spacing terminal blocks
10 x 5 0.394 x 0.197 3 7 48 White RC510TT 1SNA231600R1500 22 12.00
Yellow RC510TT-YL 1SNA231700R1100 22 12.00
For 6 mm 0.236 in terminal block spacing
RC610TT
For 6 mm 0.236 in spacing terminal blocks
10 x 6 0.394 x 0.236 3 7 39 White RC610TT 1SNA233600R1700 22 12.00
Yellow RC610TT-YL 1SNA233700R1300 22 12.00
For 8 mm 0.315 in terminal block spacing
RC810TT
For 8 mm 0.315 in and larger spacing terminal blocks and end stops from SNA series
10 x 8 0.394 x 0.315 4 7 30 White RC810TT 1SNA234600R1000 22 12.00
Yellow RC810TT-YL 1SNA234700R1400 22 12.00
Marking System Accessories
HTP500-PL2
Support plate
Included in the HTP500-V2 kit HTP500-PL2 1SNA235705R0600 1 291.00
1S
N
C
16
02
46
F0
01
4
RC510TT
RC..TT terminal block markers
Blank markers for SNA and Solution series
Mounting instruction
1S
N
C
16
01
91
S
0
2
01
2